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Mid-Ontario Regatta 2016 - OS Championships - District lll Laser &
Radial Championship

Sturgeon Lake Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 16:56 on July 23, 2016

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Heath, Nigel

van Rossem,
Chris

Davies, Ray

Sheppard,
Bradley

Sykes, John

Ward, Carter

Pearce, Jack

Roulstone,
Patrick

Nott, Max

Hughes,
Julie

Kremer,
Stefan

Miller,
Matthew

Workman,
Doug

Graham,
Nicholas

Goodberry,
Erik

White,
Keiller

Upshall,
Edward

Wylie, Sean

CrewName | SailNo
200133
199978

166906
200182

202742

204048

206577
197331

197120

187848

195870

116452

187843

196060

200611

197125

135063

19716

Age | M/F | Club

M
M

18

17

15

16

15

15

16

17

M
M

Water Rats
Water Rats

Water Rats

Sudbury Yacht
Club

Adelaide Sailing
Club

Oakuville Yacht
Squadron

Barrie Yacht Club

Oakyville Yacht
Squadron

Water Rats

Guelph
Community
Boating Club

Sturgeon Lake
Sailing Club

Water Rats

Etobicoke Yacht
Club

Brockuwlle Yacht
Club

Royal Canadian
Yacht Club

Whitby Yacht
Club

Etobicoke Yacht
Club

R1
3.0
2.0

1.0
4.0

10.0

9.0
12.0

5.0

8.0

11.0

7.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

18.0

16.0

17.0

R2
1.0
3.0

2.0
8.0

7.0

4.0

5.0
9.0

6.0

10.0

11.0

16.0

12.0

13.0

17.0

18.0

15.0

14.0

R3
2.0
4.0

1.0
3.0

7.0

6.0

8.0
5.0

13.0

9.0

12.0

10.0

11.0

14.0

16.0

15.0

17.0

19.0
DNC

R4
1.0
3.0

12.0
2.0

5.0

11.0

9.0
6.0

10.0

7.0

4.0

8.0

13.0

15.0

16.0

14.0

17.0

19.0
DNC

Total
7.0
12.0

16.0
17.0

25.0

31.0

31.0
32.0

34.0

34.0

38.0

41.0

49.0

56.0

64.0

65.0

65.0

69.0

Nett
7.0
12.0

16.0
17.0

25.0

31.0

31.0
32.0

34.0

34.0

38.0

41.0

49.0

56.0

64.0

65.0

65.0

69.0
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Radial Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 40, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank HelImName |CrewName |SailNo | Age | M/F | Club R1 R2 R3 R4 |Total | Nett
1st Gershman, 13416318 |M Royal 6.0 (3.0 (20 1.0 |12.0 |12.0
Shawn Canadian
Yacht Club
2nd | Grenke, 20446518 |M | Royal 20 |20 [6.0 |50 |15.0 |15.0
Matthaus Canadian
Yacht Club
3rd Doell, lan 201205|15 |M | Ashbridges 80 |1.0 /40 |6.0 |19.0 |19.0
Bay Yacht
Club
4th Whitmore, 170764 |15 |M Royal 70 |40 1.0 |13.0 |25.0 |25.0
Dale Hamilton
Yacht Club
5th Thayer, Alex 175190 |17 |F Port Credit 1.0 |15.0 |16.0 [2.0 |34.0 |34.0
Yacht Club
6th Doyle, Rory 195917 |17 |M Royal 3.0 |12.0 /5.0 |14.0 |134.0 34.0
Canadian
Yacht Club
7th Davies, Collin 20779915 |M Royal 15.0 |13.0 |3.0 [7.0 |38.0 |38.0
Canadian
Yacht Club
8th Grenke, 20446016 |M Royal 10.0 |7.0 |11.0 [12.0 |40.0 |40.0
Maximillian Canadian
Yacht Club
9th Thompson, 20932517 |M Royal 12.0 |6.0 |14.0 [10.0 |42.0 |42.0
Truman Canadian
Yacht Club
10th | Goddard, 196034 |17 |M | Ashbridges 13.0 /1 18.0 |10.0 (3.0 |44.0 |44.0
Rowland Bay Yacht
Club
11th | Beelik, 195592 16 |M Royal 5.0 |19.0 /13.0 |8.0 |45.0 |45.0
Quinten Canadian
Yacht Club
12th | Kirkpatrick, 20018915 |F Bronte 11.0 |14.0 |9.0 [15.0 |49.0 |49.0
Kim Harbour Yacht
Club/OST
13th | Sienkiewicz, 196100|17 |M Etobicoke 14.0 |22.0 |18.0 |11.0 [55.0 |55.0
Andrzej Yacht Club
14th | Morland, 209696 16 |M Etobicoke 40 |5.0 |27.0 |22.0 |58.0 |58.0
Timothy Yacht Club
15th | Savard, 193947 |15 |F Royal 22.0 120.0 /12.0 (4.0 |58.0 |58.0
Catherine Canadian
Yacht Club
16th | Lalani, Jordan 19937816 |M Port Credit 9.0 |19.0 (7.0 |25.0 |60.0 |60.0
Yacht Club ZFP
17th | Sackuville, 16938517 |F Stony Lake 25.0 |19.0 |17.0 |21.0 |72.0 |72.0
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Sarah Yacht Club
18th | Bruce, 20056513 |M Port Credit 18.0 |10.0 [19.0 [29.0 |76.0 |76.0
Cameron Yacht Club
19th | Kanarek, 19606115 |M Etobicoke 19.0 |16.0 |18.0 [24.0 |77.0 |77.0
Andrew Yacht Club
20th | Staadecker, 209714 |15 |M | Ashbridges 16.0 |8.0 |15.0 [41.0 |80.0 |80.0
Martin Bay Yacht DNC
Club
21st | Thayer, Jack 20722714 |M |Port Credit 20.0 | 21.0 | 22.0 |18.0 |81.0 |81.0
Yacht Club
22nd | Bunner, 199184 M Oakyville Yacht |26.0 |17.0 |21.0 |23.0 [87.0 |87.0
Grenville Squadron
23rd | Ritchie, 12388315 |M Port Credit 17.0 | 26.0 | 28.0 [17.0 | 88.0 |88.0
Nathan Yacht Club
24th | Cond, Ashley 184455 F Barrie Yacht 27.0 {24.0 |29.0 (9.0 |89.0 |89.0
Club
25th | Waddingham, 98 17 |F Brockville 28.0 132.0 120.0 {19.0 | 99.0 |99.0
Brigid Yacht Club
26th | Jordan, 18770116 |F Brockville 29.0 129.0 | 23.0 |26.0 | 107.0|107.0
Mackenzie Yacht Club
27th | Berktay, 18773915 |M Port Credit 31.0 /1 23.0 | 26.0 | 28.0 | 108.0108.0
Derin Yacht Club
28th | Jordan, 184462 116 |M Brockyville 24.0 128.0 | 25.0 |37.0 |114.0 | 114.0
James Yacht Club
29th | MacQuarrie, 20971014 |M Bronte 39.0 | 36.0 |24.0 |16.0 |115.0|115.0
Alex Harbour Yacht
Club/OST
30th | Wooton, 181796 |15 |M | Stony Lake 32.0 {33.0 [34.0 | 20.0 |119.0 | 119.0
James Yacht Club
31st |Belfrage, 193297 | M M | Water Rats 21.0 |31.0 [32.0 |41.0 |125.0|125.0
James DNC
32nd |Kwan, Kyron 199382 |15 |M | Whitby Yacht |33.0 |37.0 |31.0 |27.0 |128.0|128.0
Club
33rd | Thorburn, Kye 199946 14 |M Port Credit 30.0 1 34.0 | 35.0 |31.0 | 130.0/130.0
Yacht Club
34th |Juhasz, Ellen 20446113 |F Bronte 35.0 1 30.0 | 33.0 |32.0 |130.0130.0
Harbour Yacht
Club/OST
35th | Caldwell, 210628 14 |M Port Credit 36.0 | 35.0 /30.0 |30.0 |131.0/131.0
Isaac Yacht Club
36th |Barnett, 132922 17 |M Brockville 38.0 | 25.0 | 36.0 |33.0 |132.0/132.0
Arden Yacht Club
37th | Miller, Logan 18594314 |M Oakville Yacht [34.0 [27.0 |37.0 |36.0 | 134.0|134.0
Squadron
38th | Gardiner, 206113 | 18 F Royal 23.0 141.0 141.0 [41.0 | 146.0|146.0
Sarah Canadian DNC | DNC | DNC
Yacht Club
39th | Stewart, 200606 |15 |M |Whitby Yacht |37.0 |38.0 |38.0 |34.0 [147.0|147.0
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Mitchell Club
40th | Gilbey, 209676 |16 | F Port Credit 41.0 |39.0 | 39.0 |35.0 |154.0|154.0
Megan Yacht Club DNC
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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Sailed: 4, Discards:

HelmName

Montagnese,
Michael

Corcoran,
Nathan

Sasarman,
Valentin

Rix, Maija

Hastings,
Noah

Day,
Matthew

Urabe, Erik

Hahn, David

DesBrisay,
Jack

David, Sam

Rishor, Leif

Levere,
Matthew

Rix, Raeha

Ahmed,
Christopher

Ferris, Zoe

Breyfogle,
Charlie
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CrewName

Doran-
DesBrisay,
lain

Bey, Connor

Sasarman,
Constantin

Wilkins,
Margaret

Hastings,
Daniel

Ollerhead,
Elliott

Urabe, Ryan

Dunford,
Matthew

Gilchrist,
Meg

O'Callahan,
Bronwen

Tattersall,
Oliver

Addley, Jack
Farr, Scarlett
Wooton, Will
Warden,

Alex
Fletcher, Will

C420 Fleet

0, To count: 4, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Age

7686 18/18
7425 16/16
7563 16/18
7607 15/16
6523 14/16
5512 14/14
6843 19/15
7154 13/14
7144 14/15
7149 13/15
6534 13/12
6885 | 18/15
2948 14/15
7148 14/15
7044 15/15
5110 13/13

MI/F
M/M

M/M

M/M

FIF

M/M

M/M

M/M

M/M

M/F

M/F

M/M

M/M

FIF

M/M

FIF

M/M

Club
NYC/OST

Bronte Harbour
Yacht
Club/OST

National Yacht
Club

Sturgeon Lake
Sailing Club

Frenchmans
Bay Yacht
Club

Sturgeon Lake
Sailing Club

Cobourg Yacht
Club

Stony Lake
Yacht Club

Sturgeon Lake
Sailing Club

Stony Lake
Yacht Club

Stony Lake
Yacht Club

Cobourg Yacht
Club

Sturgeon Lake
Sailing Club

Stony Lake
Yacht Club

Brockville
Yacht Club

Sturgeon Lake
Sailing Club

R1
1.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

11.0

12.0

9.0

8.0

10.0

17.0

DNF

15.0

13.0

14.0

R2
1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

11.0

7.0

10.0

8.0

13.0

9.0

6.0

12.0

16.0

15.0

14.0

R3
1.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

10.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

6.0

11.0

13.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

17.0
DNC

R4
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

12.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

13.0

14.0

11.0

9.0

15.0

17.0
DNC

Total
4.0

10.0

12.0

16.0

19.0

32.0

33.0

36.0

37.0

38.0

41.0

43.0

52.0

54.0

58.0

62.0

Nett
4.0

10.0

12.0

16.0

19.0

32.0

33.0

36.0

37.0

38.0

41.0

43.0

52.0

54.0

58.0

62.0
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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Bonin, Katrina

McLaughlan,
Alexandra

Marlin, Parker

Ollerhead,
Cameron

Waite,
Josephine

Groen, Calvin

Francis, Nixon

www.slsc.ca
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RS Feva Fleet

CrewName | SailNo | Age

Kaye, Karina | 6374

Field,
Vanessa

Rix-Wilson,
Jake

Rix, Rowan

Kaye, Mika

Quiertia,
Josh

McDonnell,
Sofia

5873

5113

5828

5869

5902

5830

13/13 | F/F | Ashbridges Bay

19/11

12/10

12/12

13/12

13/14

13/12

MIF

FIF

M/M

M/M

FIF

M/M | Ashbridges Bay

FIF

Club

Yacht Club

Etobicoke Yacht

Club

Sturgeon Lake
Sailing Club

Sturgeon Lake
Sailing Club

Ashbridges Bay

Yacht Club

Yacht Club

Sturgeon Lake
Sailing Club

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0

8.0
DNF

4.0

8.0

DNF

2.0

3.0

8.0
DNC

R2 [R3 R4

4.0

1.0

2.0

1.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

Total
9.0

11.0

15.0

17.0

17.0

22.0

27.0

Nett
9.0

11.0

15.0

17.0

17.0

22.0

27.0

www.slsc.ca/mids

mids@slsc.ca
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