Mid-Ontario Regatta 2016 - OS Championships - District III Laser & **Radial Championship**

Sturgeon Lake Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 16:56 on July 23, 2016

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	CrewName	SailNo	Age	M/F	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	Heath, Nigel		200133	М	М	Water Rats	3.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	7.0	7.0
2nd	van Rossem, Chris		199978	М	М	Water Rats	Water Rats 2.0 3.0 4.0		4.0	3.0	12.0	12.0
3rd	Davies, Ray		166906	М	М	Water Rats	1.0	2.0	1.0	12.0	16.0	16.0
4th	Sheppard, Bradley		200182	18	М	Sudbury Yacht Club	4.0	8.0	3.0	2.0	17.0	17.0
5th	Sykes, John		202742	М	М	Adelaide Sailing Club	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	25.0	25.0
6th	Ward, Carter		204048	17	М	Oakville Yacht Squadron	10.0	4.0	6.0	11.0	31.0	31.0
7th	Pearce, Jack		206577	М	М	Barrie Yacht Club	9.0	5.0	8.0	9.0	31.0	31.0
8th	Roulstone, Patrick		197331	М	М		12.0	9.0	5.0	6.0	32.0	32.0
9th	Nott, Max		197120	15	М	Oakville Yacht Squadron	5.0	6.0	13.0	10.0	34.0	34.0
10th	Hughes, Julie		187848	М	F	Water Rats	8.0	10.0	9.0	7.0	34.0	34.0
11th	Kremer, Stefan		195870	М	М	Guelph Community Boating Club	11.0	11.0	12.0	4.0	38.0	38.0
12th	Miller, Matthew		116452	М	М	Sturgeon Lake Sailing Club	7.0	16.0	10.0	8.0	41.0	41.0
13th	Workman, Doug		187843	М	М	Water Rats	13.0	12.0	11.0	13.0	49.0	49.0
14th	Graham, Nicholas		196060	16	М	Etobicoke Yacht Club	14.0	13.0	14.0	15.0	56.0	56.0
15th	Goodberry, Erik		200611	15	М	Brockville Yacht Club	15.0	17.0	16.0	16.0	64.0	64.0
16th	White, Keiller		197125	15	М	Royal Canadian Yacht Club	18.0	18.0	15.0	14.0	65.0	65.0
17th	Upshall, Edward		135063	16	М	Whitby Yacht 16.0 15.0 17.0 17.0 Club		17.0	65.0	65.0		
18th	Wylie, Sean		19716	17	М	Etobicoke Yacht Club	17.0	14.0	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	69.0	69.0

Radial Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 40, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	CrewName	SailNo	Age	M/F	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	Gershman, Shawn		134163	_	М	Royal Canadian Yacht Club	6.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	12.0	12.0
2nd	Grenke, Matthaus		204465	18	М	Royal Canadian Yacht Club	2.0	2.0	6.0	5.0	15.0	15.0
3rd	Doell, lan		201205	15	М	Ashbridges Bay Yacht Club	8.0	1.0	4.0	6.0	19.0	19.0
4th	Whitmore, Dale		170764	15	М	Royal Hamilton Yacht Club	7.0	4.0	1.0	13.0	25.0	25.0
5th	Thayer, Alex		175190	17	F	Port Credit Yacht Club	1.0	15.0	16.0	2.0	34.0	34.0
6th	Doyle, Rory		195917	17	М	Royal Canadian Yacht Club	3.0	12.0	5.0	14.0	34.0	34.0
7th	Davies, Collin		207799	15	М	Royal Canadian Yacht Club	15.0	13.0	3.0	7.0	38.0	38.0
8th	Grenke, Maximillian		204460	16	М	Royal Canadian Yacht Club	10.0	7.0	11.0	12.0	40.0	40.0
9th	Thompson, Truman		209325	17	М	Royal Canadian Yacht Club	12.0	6.0	14.0	10.0	42.0	42.0
10th	Goddard, Rowland		196034	17	М	Ashbridges Bay Yacht Club	13.0	18.0	10.0	3.0	44.0	44.0
11th	Beelik, Quinten		195592	16	М	Royal Canadian Yacht Club	5.0	19.0	13.0	8.0	45.0	45.0
12th	Kirkpatrick, Kim		200189	15	F	Bronte Harbour Yacht Club/OST	11.0	14.0	9.0	15.0	49.0	49.0
13th	Sienkiewicz, Andrzej		196100	17	М	Etobicoke Yacht Club	14.0	22.0	8.0	11.0	55.0	55.0
14th	Morland, Timothy		209696	16	М	Etobicoke Yacht Club	4.0	5.0	27.0	22.0	58.0	58.0
15th	Savard, Catherine		193947	15	F	Royal Canadian Yacht Club	22.0	20.0	12.0	4.0	58.0	58.0
16th	Lalani, Jordan		199378	16	М	Port Credit Yacht Club	9.0	19.0 ZFP	7.0	25.0	60.0	60.0
17th	Sackville,		169385	17	F	Stony Lake	25.0	9.0	17.0	21.0	72.0	72.0

	Sarah				Yacht Club						
18th	Bruce, Cameron	200565	13	М	Port Credit Yacht Club	18.0	10.0	19.0	29.0	76.0	76.0
19th	Kanarek, Andrew	196061	15	М	Etobicoke Yacht Club	19.0	16.0	18.0	24.0	77.0	77.0
20th	Staadecker, Martin	209714	15	М	Ashbridges Bay Yacht Club	16.0	8.0	15.0	41.0 DNC	80.0	80.0
21st	Thayer, Jack	207227	14	М	Port Credit Yacht Club	20.0	21.0	22.0	18.0	81.0	81.0
22nd	Bunner, Grenville	199184		М	Oakville Yacht Squadron	26.0	17.0	21.0	23.0	87.0	87.0
23rd	Ritchie, Nathan	123883	15	М	Port Credit Yacht Club	17.0	26.0	28.0	17.0	88.0	88.0
24th	Cond, Ashley	184455		F	Barrie Yacht Club	27.0	24.0	29.0	9.0	89.0	89.0
25th	Waddingham, Brigid	98	17	F	Brockville Yacht Club	28.0	32.0	20.0	19.0	99.0	99.0
26th	Jordan, Mackenzie	187701	16	F	Brockville Yacht Club	29.0	29.0	23.0	26.0	107.0	107.0
27th	Berktay, Derin	187739	15	М	Port Credit Yacht Club	31.0	23.0	26.0	28.0	108.0	108.0
28th	Jordan, James	184462	16	М	Brockville Yacht Club	24.0	28.0	25.0	37.0	114.0	114.0
29th	MacQuarrie, Alex	209710	14	М	Bronte Harbour Yacht Club/OST	39.0	36.0	24.0	16.0	115.0	115.0
30th	Wooton, James	181796	15	М	Stony Lake Yacht Club	32.0	33.0	34.0	20.0	119.0	119.0
31st	Belfrage, James	193297	М	М	Water Rats	21.0	31.0	32.0	41.0 DNC	125.0	125.0
32nd	Kwan, Kyron	199382	15	М	Whitby Yacht Club	33.0	37.0	31.0	27.0	128.0	128.0
33rd	Thorburn, Kye	199946	14	М	Port Credit Yacht Club	30.0	34.0	35.0	31.0	130.0	130.0
34th	Juhasz, Ellen	204461	13	F	Bronte Harbour Yacht Club/OST	35.0	30.0	33.0	32.0	130.0	130.0
35th	Caldwell, Isaac	210628	14	М	Port Credit Yacht Club	36.0	35.0	30.0	30.0	131.0	131.0
36th	Barnett, Arden	132922	17	М	Brockville Yacht Club	38.0	25.0	36.0	33.0	132.0	132.0
37th	Miller, Logan	185943	14	М	Oakville Yacht Squadron	34.0	27.0	37.0	36.0	134.0	134.0
38th	Gardiner, Sarah	206113	18	F	Royal Canadian Yacht Club	23.0	41.0 DNC	41.0 DNC	41.0 DNC	146.0	146.0
39th	Stewart,	200606	15	М	Whitby Yacht	37.0	38.0	38.0	34.0	147.0	147.0

	Mitchell				Club							
40th	Gilbey,	209676	16	F	Port Credit	41.0	39.0	39.0	35.0	154.0	154.0	
	Megan				Yacht Club	DNC						

C420 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	CrewName	SailNo	Age	M/F	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	Montagnese, Michael	Doran- DesBrisay, Iain	7686	18/18	M/M	NYC/OST	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	Corcoran, Nathan	Bey, Connor	7425	16/16	M/M	Bronte Harbour Yacht Club/OST	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	10.0	10.0
3rd	Sasarman, Valentin	Sasarman, Constantin	7563	16/18	M/M	National Yacht Club	3.0	2.0	4.0	3.0	12.0	12.0
4th	Rix, Maija	Wilkins, Margaret	7607	15/16	F/F	Sturgeon Lake Sailing Club	5.0	5.0	2.0	4.0	16.0	16.0
5th	Hastings, Noah	Hastings, Daniel	6523	14/16	M/M	Frenchmans Bay Yacht Club	4.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	19.0	19.0
6th	Day, Matthew	Ollerhead, Elliott	5512	14/14	M/M	Sturgeon Lake Sailing Club	6.0	11.0	10.0	5.0	32.0	32.0
7th	Urabe, Erik	Urabe, Ryan	6843	19/15	M/M	Cobourg Yacht Club	7.0	7.0	7.0	12.0	33.0	33.0
8th	Hahn, David	Dunford, Matthew	7154	13/14	M/M	Stony Lake Yacht Club	11.0	10.0	8.0	7.0	36.0	36.0
9th	DesBrisay, Jack	Gilchrist, Meg	7144	14/15	M/F	Sturgeon Lake Sailing Club	12.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	37.0	37.0
10th	David, Sam	O'Callahan, Bronwen	7149	13/15	M/F	Stony Lake Yacht Club	9.0	13.0	6.0	10.0	38.0	38.0
11th	Rishor, Leif	Tattersall, Oliver	6534	13/12	M/M	Stony Lake Yacht Club	8.0	9.0	11.0	13.0	41.0	41.0
12th	Levere, Matthew	Addley, Jack	6885	18/15	M/M	Cobourg Yacht Club	10.0	6.0	13.0	14.0	43.0	43.0
13th	Rix, Raeha	Farr, Scarlett	2948	14/15	F/F	Sturgeon Lake Sailing Club	17.0 DNF	12.0	12.0	11.0	52.0	52.0
14th	Ahmed, Christopher	Wooton, Will	7148	14/15	M/M	Stony Lake Yacht Club	15.0	16.0	14.0	9.0	54.0	54.0
15th	Ferris, Zoe	Warden, Alex	7044	15/15	F/F	Brockville Yacht Club	13.0	15.0	15.0	15.0	58.0	58.0
16th	Breyfogle, Charlie	Fletcher, Will	5110	13/13	M/M	Sturgeon Lake Sailing Club	14.0	14.0	17.0 DNC	17.0 DNC	62.0	62.0

RS Feva Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	CrewName	SailNo	Age	M/F	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	Bonin, Katrina	Kaye, Karina	6374	13/13	F/F	Ashbridges Bay Yacht Club	1.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	9.0	9.0
2nd	McLaughlan, Alexandra	Field, Vanessa	5873	19/11	F/F	Etobicoke Yacht Club	8.0 DNF	1.0	1.0	1.0	11.0	11.0
3rd	Marlin, Parker	Rix-Wilson, Jake	5113	12/10	M/M	Sturgeon Lake Sailing Club	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	15.0	15.0
4th	Ollerhead, Cameron	Rix, Rowan	5828	12/12	M/M	Sturgeon Lake Sailing Club	8.0 DNF	2.0	3.0	4.0	17.0	17.0
5th	Waite, Josephine	Kaye, Mika	5869	13/12	F/F	Ashbridges Bay Yacht Club	2.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	17.0	17.0
6th	Groen, Calvin	Quertia, Josh	5902	13/14	M/M	Ashbridges Bay Yacht Club	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	22.0	22.0
7th	Francis, Nixon	McDonnell, Sofia	5830	13/12	F/F	Sturgeon Lake Sailing Club	8.0 DNC	7.0	7.0	5.0	27.0	27.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com

www.slsc.ca/mids mids@slsc.ca

www.slsc.ca